 MilDef Crete Inc.
7 F, No. 250, Sec. 3, Pei Shen Rd., Shen Keng District, New Taipei City 22204,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 866-2-2662-6074  Fax: 866-2-2664-2662
MilDef Crete Australasia Pty Ltd
Level 9, Avaya House, 123 Epping Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113.
Tel: +61 2 88757790
•Specifications subject to change without notice.
•Copyright© 2024, MilDef Crete Inc. and MilDef Crete Australasia
Pty Ltd.
•All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced
and modified without the written permission of MilDef Crete Inc.
and MilDef Crete Australasia Pty Ltd.
•All product and company names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective holders.
•
Version: V1.0.1
• Designed to connect a device to the vehicle’s power system.
• With Input Reverse Voltage Protection, Output Overvoltage Protection,
and Short-circuit Protection and Current Limit.
• Short-circuit Protection and Current Limit
•
EVA19040 EXTERNAL VEHICLE ADAPTER
EVA19040 EXTERNAL VEHICLE ADAPTER
MilDef Crete Inc.
7 F, No. 250, Sec. 3, Pei Shen Rd., Shen Keng District, New Taipei City 22204,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 866-2-2662-6074  Fax: 866-2-2664-2662
MilDef Crete Australasia Pty Ltd
Level 9, Avaya House, 123 Epping Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113.
Tel: +61 2 88757790
•Specifications subject to change without notice.
•Copyright© 2024, MilDef Crete Inc. and MilDef Crete Australasia
Pty Ltd.
•All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced
and modified without the written permission of MilDef Crete Inc.
and MilDef Crete Australasia Pty Ltd.
•All product and company names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective holders.
•
Version: V1.0.1
Features
• Efficiency > 80%
• Input Reverse Voltage Protection
• Output Overvoltage Protection
• Short-circuit Protection and Current Limit
• Design complying with MIL-STD-461F Ground Army
• LED indicator shows the power status.
15A at 28V Input Voltage.
Electronic characteristics
DC Input Range – 12 ~ 32V
DC Output Voltage – 19V
Output Current1 – 4A
Ripple Voltage – 200 mV
Output Connectors
Connector Type
Standard 2-pin Mil 3-pin
Physical Characteristics
Dimension – 137 (L) x 64 (W) x 39 (H) mm
Weight – Approx. 600g
Environmental Ratings and Certifications
Operating Temperature – 20°C ~ +50°C
Storage Temperature – -40°C ~ +80°C
Certifications
– CE
– FCC